Show #40527 (William R Clark): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)
10. NRHA 0001: Ladies - Shown: 35

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$87.10 1 412
$63.65 2 440
$38.53 3 365
$38.53 3 500
$25.68 5 406
$25.68 5 122
$25.68 5 22
$16.75 8 429
$13.40 9 405
10 322
11 403
11 446
11 88
14 433
14 416
14 402
14 450
18 431
19 419
20 417
21 78
22 390
22 427
22 442
22 413
22 420
22 421
22 409
22 428
22 497
22 371
22 435
22 430
22 426
22 307

Money Place Back#

Lil Red Rider
Hollywood Top Ten
Footwork Struck Gold
Master Moonstone
Whizinator

Gangster Dun It
Whoa By The Way

Im A Rastafari

The Dudes A Gangster
Sliding A Legend
Lenas Sugar Rose
Lena Dun Hollywood
Another Custom
Fancy

Go All In

A Genuine Remedy
Sug An Twist

Chex Up Time

Docs Keoma Cody
Yellow Jac Ette
Jodieslastniftysmoke
Paps Starbuck

Smart Little Stepper
More Skeet Please
Chex My Backcinch
Peptos Downanddirty
MDS Sailor

Stepinic

Too Busy Chasin Chix
Dun Call N Me

MDS Guns N Velvet
Schubies Whiz

Whiz Me Well
Kachina Tag Olena

Broadway Blondie

Horse's Name

Katie E Barnes
Perry Diciccio
Lindsey Healy
Leslie Brooks
Frances M Simmons
Brenna J Colleary
Leslie Ryall

Kristie Bonti
Izabela Hettel

Elise M Smith

Jodi Ohnemus
Morgan Johnston
Susan L Ayers
Sondra Downey
Kate Besse

Jillian Bass

Jane F Bartosik
Elissa Finks

Laura Brodeur
Sam Shepard
Melanie L Babendreier
Breann Dumpert
Rachael Young
Jennifer Wilson
Kate Besse

Jackie Reines
Carrie B Austin
Danielle R Grasmeder
Tabitha L Gordon
Lauren Sanborn
Samantha Silver
Annemarie Berube
Amorette Bianchi
Tracey Proctor

Sheli Senecal

11. NRHA 0002: Gents - Shown: 24

Rider's Name

68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
65.00
63.50
63.50
63.50
63.50
61.50
60.50
59.50
54.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

Katie E Barnes
Perry Diciccio
Lindsey Healy
Leslie Brooks
Frances M Simmons
Brenna J Colleary
Leslie Ryall

Kristie Bonti
I1zabela Hettel

Elise M Smith

Jodi Ohnemus
Morgan Johnston
Susan L Ayers
Guy G Downey
Kate Besse

Toby Tyler

Jane Bartosik
Karen L Black
Laura Brodeur
Sam Shepard
Melanie L Babendreier
Breann Dumpert
Rachael Young
Jennifer Wilson
Kate Besse
Amber Buter
Carrie B Austin
Danielle Grasmeder
Phil Vallone
Joanne M Hodges
Joanne M Hodges
Annemarie Berube
Amorette Bianchi
Tracey Proctor

William R Clark/Karen L Black

Owner's Name

$68.80 1 364
$47.30 2 366
$40.85 3 424
$20.43 4 393
$20.43 4 408

$5.73 6 415

$5.73 6 411

Bingos Malibu Gal

Shesa Walla Walla
Greyhounds Doc Olena
Dolls Whistleindixie

DP Trashman

Wimpys Ruff Step Away
Cromes Lil Whiz

Daniel R Sanborn

Scott R Loomis

Carneil L Brumbach
Lewis H (Spike) Holmes
Romain Ampe

Ronald J Bradford

Romain Ampe

70.00
69.00
68.50
67.50
67.50
67.00
67.00

Joanne M Hodges
Pamela Goldfield

Carneil L Brumbach
Lewis H (Spike) Holmes
Frances M Simmons
Ronald J Bradford
Diane W Digioia



Show #40527 (William R Clark): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

$5.73 6
9
10
11
11
13
14
15
15
17
18
18
20
20
20
20
20

1795
369
404
425
498
438
414
360
357
487
499
296
444
401
287
441
368

Bh Whizard
Shesaloadedquintana
Kick My Brass

Love Em N Leavem
Two Darn Smart
Peekos Cielo Dudes
Tucker Gunn For Chics
Custom Fourtyfour Mag
Smoken Magnum

Wile E Chicote

Hobbys Final Player
Tardy Sailor

Smart Like Levi

Sittin On Nu Chex
Sparkin Starbuck
Busta Move Bubbagun

Yankees Gotta Gun

John Jobin

Daniel R Sanborn

Carl Babendreier
David M Denton

Ray Belle

Richard E Gray
Geraldine (Geri) A Wasylak
Paul Simonson
Christopher Hicks
John Asselin-Connolly
Toby Tyler

David J Gringeri
Connor Jenny

Bob A Lucciola
Ashton Traverse
Dennis Tito

Daniel R Sanborn

67.00
66.50
65.50
64.50
64.50
64.00
62.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
57.00
57.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

John Jobin

Kaelyn Jenny

Carl Babendreier

David M Denton

Susan Belle

Richard A Gray

Geraldine (Geri) A Wasylak
Paul Simonson

Darlene M Deptula Hicks

John Asselin-Connolly

David J Gringeri
Connor Jenny
Bob A Lucciola
Traverse,Ashton
Dennis Tito

Heath A Geedy



Show #40527 (William R Clark): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)
20. NRHA 0003: Green Horse 1 - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$52.70 1 472 Jerrys Nip N Tuck Jacqueline Milka 68.50 Jacqueline Milka
$41.85 2 392 Wimpys Lil Footworks Scott R Loomis 68.00 Les W Rifanburg
$23.25 3 394 AlbertE Lewis H (Spike) Holmes 67.00
$23.25 3 418 Thesituation Gregg Norton 67.00 Gregg Norton

$6.98 5 389 Sweet Vintage Scott R Loomis 66.50 Zysik: Debralee A
$6.98 5 309 Gunna Needa Lil Pepto Danielle R Grasmeder 66.50 Danielle R Grasmeder
7 361 CNF Lenas Dualin Pep Caitlin Harrison 65.50 Caitlin Harrison
8 434 Code Red Codee Toby Tyler 62.50 Toby Tyler
9 432 Rowdy Little Peppy Cheryl Moran 61.00 Meagan C Moran
10 419 Docs Keoma Cody Laura Brodeur 60.00 Laura Brodeur
11 499 Hobbys Final Player Susan Belle 55.00
12 433 Fancy Sondra Downey 0.00 Guy G Downey
12 410 Prescribe A King Stephen A Super 0.00 Stephen A Super
12 356 Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist®gul Simonson 0.00 Paul Simonson
12 439 Wimpys Little Echo John Asselin-Connolly 0.00 John Asselin-Connolly
12 437 Hs Hollywood Malone Kristie Bonti 0.00 Peter J Bonti
12 78 Jodieslastniftysmoke Melanie L Babendreier 0.00 Melanie L Babendreier
21. NRHA 0004: Green Horse 2 - Shown: 4
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$9.00 1 404 Kick My Brass Carl Babendreier 68.00 Carl Babendreier
$6.00 2 448 Skeets Lil Hombre Bruce J Martin 67.00 Howard Felcher
3 498 Two Darn Smart Ray Belle 65.00 Susan Belle
4 417 Yellow Jac Ette Lauren lannazzi 0.00 Sam Shepard



Show #40527 (Jesse L Westfall): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)
90. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$319.95 1 364 Bingos Malibu Gal Daniel R Sanborn 73.50 Joanne M Hodges
$213.30 2 371 MDS Guns N Velvet Samantha Silver 72.50 Joanne M Hodges

3 411 Cromes Lil Whiz Romain Ampe 71.00 Diane W Digioia

4 393 Dolls Whistleindixie Lewis H (Spike) Holmes 70.50 Lewis H (Spike) Holmes

91. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$167.96 1 371 MDS Guns N Velvet Samantha Silver 72.50 Joanne M Hodges
$111.97 2 362 Cee Another Wimpy Karen L Black 71.00 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
3 393 Dolls Whistleindixie Lewis H (Spike) Holmes 70.50 Lewis H (Spike) Holmes
3 408 DP Trashman Frances M Simmons 70.50 Frances M Simmons
5 500 Master Moonstone Karen L Black 70.00 Leslie Brooks

92. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$110.95 1 412 Lil Red Rider Katie E Barnes 70.50 Katie E Barnes

$86.29 2 352 Hollywoods Fifty Timothy Garrow 70.00 Janet Garrow

$49.31 3 472 Jerrys Nip N Tuck Jacqueline Milka 69.50 Jacqueline Milka
4 404 Kick My Brass Carl Babendreier 68.50 Carl Babendreier
5 449  Strait Up Dunnit Bruce J Martin 68.00 Marissa Baderschneider
6 401 Sittin On Nu Chex Bob A Lucciola 66.50 Bob A Lucciola
6 467 Soula Belle Allan Jeff Koenig 66.50 Allan Jeff Koenig
8 452 Berry Badger Chex Martin W Berard 0.00 Martin W Berard/Faith Perry

93. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$45.00 1 443  Smokin White Gun Amber J Woodruff 70.00 Amber J Woodruff
$35.00 2 472 Jerrys Nip N Tuck Jacqueline Milka 69.50 Jacqueline Milka
$10.00 3 403 Lenas Sugar Rose Lori A Seymour 67.00 Jodi Ohnemus
$10.00 3 431 Chex Up Time Elissa Finks 67.00 Karen L Black
5 467 Soula Belle Allan Jeff Koenig 66.50 Allan Jeff Koenig
6 428 Too Busy Chasin Chix Tabitha L Gordon 0.00 Phil Vallone

70. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$334.20 1 427 Smart Little Stepper Rachael Young 72.00 Rachael Young
$222.80 2 426 Kachina Tag Olena Tracey Proctor 71.50 Tracey Proctor

3 441 Busta Move Bubbagun Dennis Tito 70.00 Dennis Tito

3 457 Dodge This Gun Robin Mazzocca 70.00 Robin Mazzocca

5 357 Smoken Magnum Christopher Hicks 69.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks

71. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$131.31 1 426 Kachina Tag Olena Tracey Proctor 71.50 Tracey Proctor
$102.13 2 406 Whizinator Frances M Simmons 70.50 Frances M Simmons
$19.45 3 421 MDS Sailor Carrie B Austin 70.00 Carrie B Austin
$19.45 3 441 Busta Move Bubbagun Dennis Tito 70.00 Dennis Tito
$19.45 3 457 Dodge This Gun Robin Mazzocca 70.00 Robin Mazzocca
6 357 Smoken Magnum Christopher Hicks 69.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks



Show #40527 (Jesse L Westfall): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)
72. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$93.30 1 426 Kachina Tag Olena Tracey Proctor 71.50 Tracey Proctor
$46.65 2 390 Paps Starbuck Breann Dumpert 70.00 Breann Dumpert
$46.65 2 421 MDS Sailor Carrie B Austin 70.00 Carrie B Austin
$46.65 2 457 Dodge This Gun Robin Mazzocca 70.00 Robin Mazzocca

5 122 Gangster Dun It Brenna J Colleary 69.50 Brenna J Colleary
5 500 Master Moonstone Leslie Brooks 69.50 Leslie Brooks
7 411 Cromes Lil Whiz Leah Digioia 69.00 Diane W Digioia
7 22 Whoa By The Way Leslie Ryall 69.00 Leslie Ryall
9 424  Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach 0.00 Carneil L Brumbach
9 370 Cataskeeto Darlene M Deptula Hicks 0.00 Cooper Hicks
73. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$147.34 1 406 Whizinator Frances M Simmons 70.50 Frances M Simmons
$90.04 2 421 MDS Sailor Carrie B Austin 70.00 Carrie B Austin
$90.04 2 441 Busta Move Bubbagun Dennis Tito 70.00 Dennis Tito
4 500 Master Moonstone Leslie Brooks 69.50 Leslie Brooks
5 22 Whoa By The Way Leslie Ryall 69.00 Leslie Ryall
6 438 Peekos Cielo Dudes Richard E Gray 67.00 Richard A Gray
7 424  Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach 0.00 Carneil L Brumbach
7 370 Cataskeeto Darlene M Deptula Hicks 0.00 Cooper Hicks
7 78 Jodieslastniftysmoke Melanie L Babendreier 0.00 Melanie L Babendreier

50. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$142.00 1 458 Who Whiz Mcmurty Jeremy A Gates 71.00 Kathy L Biesecker
$110.44 2 366 Shesa Walla Walla Scott R Loomis 69.00 Pamela Goldfield

$63.11 3 477 Smart Like Jooster Romain Ampe 68.50 Frances M Simmons
4 453 Twisted Enterprise Martin W Berard 68.00 Tom McDowell
5 416 Go AllIn Romain Ampe 67.00 Kate Besse
6 403 Lenas Sugar Rose Lori A Seymour 66.50 Jodi Ohnemus
7 407 Eighty Six And Jazz Lisa Boon 61.50 Kimberly E Friedgen
8 368 Yankees Gotta Gun Daniel R Sanborn 0.00 Heath A Geedy
51. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$166.64 1 458 Who Whiz Mcmurty Jeremy A Gates 71.00 Kathy L Biesecker
$129.60 2 446 Lena Dun Hollywood Daniel R Sanborn 70.00 Morgan Johnston

$37.03 3 369 Shesaloadedquintana Daniel R Sanborn 69.50 Kaelyn Jenny
$37.03 3 362 Cee Another Wimpy Karen L Black 69.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
5 366 Shesa Walla Walla Scott R Loomis 69.00 Pamela Goldfield
6 477 Smart Like Jooster Romain Ampe 68.50 Frances M Simmons
7 415 Wimpys Ruff Step Away Ronald J Bradford 0.00 Ronald J Bradford
52. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$149.97 1 424  Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach 71.00 Carneil L Brumbach

$112.48 2 429 Im A Rastafari Kristie Bonti 69.50 Kristie Bonti



Show #40527 (Jesse L Westfall): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

$56.24
$56.24

435
404
365
430
437
442
408
466
322
361
412

© © © © © 00 N o O W w

Money Place Back#

Schubies Whiz

Kick My Brass
Footwork Struck Gold
Whiz Me Well

Hs Hollywood Malone
More Skeet Please
DP Trashman

Spooks Inspriations
Sliding A Legend
CNF Lenas Dualin Pep
Lil Red Rider

53. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $300.00)

Horse's Name

Annemarie Berube
Carl Babendreier
Lindsey Healy
Amorette Bianchi
Kristie Bonti
Jennifer Wilson
Frances M Simmons
Domenick A Bianchi
Elise M Smith

Caitlin Harrison

Katie E Barnes

Rider's Name

68.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

Annemarie Berube
Carl Babendreier
Lindsey Healy
Amorette Bianchi
Peter J Bonti
Jennifer Wilson
Frances M Simmons
Domenick A Bianchi
Elise M Smith

Caitlin Harrison

Katie E Barnes

Owner's Name

$179.46 1 424
$139.58 2 441

$79.76 3 464
4 500
5 365
5 390
5 122
8 408
8 412

Money Place Back#

Greyhounds Doc Olena
Busta Move Bubbagun
SLJ Smart And Ruf
Master Moonstone
Footwork Struck Gold
Paps Starbuck
Gangster Dun It

DP Trashman

Lil Red Rider

Carneil L Brumbach
Dennis Tito

Frances M Simmons
Leslie Brooks
Lindsey Healy
Breann Dumpert
Brenna J Colleary
Frances M Simmons

Katie E Barnes

71.00
70.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
0.00

0.00

Carneil L Brumbach
Dennis Tito

Frances M Simmons
Leslie Brooks
Lindsey Healy
Breann Dumpert
Brenna J Colleary
Frances M Simmons

Katie E Barnes

30. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 497
2 80
3 444
4 475

Money Place Back#

Dun Call N Me
Dolls Gator Eighty
Smart Like Levi

MS Smoken Sprat

Horse's Name

Lauren Sanborn
Cooper Hicks
Connor Jenny

Erica Peterson

Rider's Name

71.50
67.50
66.00
0.00

Score

Joanne M Hodges
Darlene M Deptula Hicks
Connor Jenny

Erica Peterson

31. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 9

Owner's Name

287
365
456
446
495
309
413
296
490

© 00 N O N N N DN P

Money Place Back#

Sparkin Starbuck
Footwork Struck Gold
Peppyscrees True Grit
Lena Dun Hollywood
Wind Him Up

Gunna Needa Lil Pepto
Chex My Backcinch
Tardy Sailor

Haidasrodeatidalwave

Horse's Name

Ashton Traverse
Lindsey Healy

Shae Salo

Morgan Johnston
Jordyn Clark

Danielle R Grasmeder
Kate Besse

David J Gringeri

Amber Edmonds

Rider's Name

69.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
60.50
56.50
0.00

Score

Traverse,Ashton
Lindsey Healy

Shae Salo

Morgan Johnston
Karen L Black
Danielle R Grasmeder
Kate Besse

David J Gringeri
Amber Edmonds

32. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth - Shown: 5

Owner's Name

287
446
444
436
475

a A W N

Sparkin Starbuck
Lena Dun Hollywood
Smart Like Levi
Whizs Little Margie
MS Smoken Sprat

Ashton Traverse
Morgan Johnston
Connor Jenny
Casey Sjoberg

Erica Peterson

69.50
68.00
66.00
60.00
0.00

Traverse,Ashton
Morgan Johnston
Connor Jenny
Frances M Simmons

Erica Peterson



Show #40527 (Jesse L Westfall): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

Money Place Back#

60. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 23

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$51.04
$51.04
$35.92
$18.91
$16.07
$16.07

W 00 N g a b~ W R P
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425
440
352
423
402

88
498
433
468
413
417
215
469
441
356
360
416
403

78
410
432
487
450

Money Place Back#

Love Em N Leavem
Hollywood Top Ten
Hollywoods Fifty

Ima Lucky Starlight

A Genuine Remedy
Another Custom

Two Darn Smart
Fancy

FS My Whizin Sidekick
Chex My Backcinch
Yellow Jac Ette

Dial Me Quincy
Smartchicnhollywood

Busta Move Bubbagun

David M Denton
Perry Diciccio
Janet K Garrow
Jessica M Albano
Jillian Bass
Susan L Ayers
Ray Belle
Sondra Downey
Mario Bourret
Kate Besse

Sam Shepard
Robert Anderson
Louis Zamboli

Jerrid Riel

Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist®gul Simonson

Custom Fourtyfour Mag
Go All In

Lenas Sugar Rose
Jodieslastniftysmoke
Prescribe A King
Rowdy Little Peppy
Wile E Chicote

Sug An Twist

Paul Simonson

Kate Besse

Jodi Ohnemus
Melanie L Babendreier
Stephen A Super
Cheryl Moran

John Asselin-Connolly

Jane F Bartosik

69.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
63.00
60.50
50.50
0.00

0.00

0.00

David M Denton
Perry Diciccio
Janet Garrow
Jessica M Albano
Toby Tyler

Susan L Ayers
Susan Belle

Guy G Downey
Dominique Lange
Kate Besse

Sam Shepard
Robert Anderson
Louis Zamboli
Dennis Tito

Paul Simonson
Paul Simonson
Kate Besse

Jodi Ohnemus
Melanie L Babendreier
Stephen A Super
Meagan C Moran
John Asselin-Connolly

Jane Bartosik

62. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 9

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$25.22
$15.41
$15.41

1
2
2
4
5
6
6
8
9

352
1795
22
498
468
356
360
322
450

Money Place Back#

Hollywoods Fifty
Bh Whizard

Whoa By The Way
Two Darn Smart

FS My Whizin Sidekick

Janet K Garrow
John Jobin
Leslie Ryall

Ray Belle

Mario Bourret

Lenas Smokin Hickory (Twist®gul Simonson

Custom Fourtyfour Mag
Sliding A Legend
Sug An Twist

Horse's Name

Paul Simonson
Elise M Smith

Jane F Bartosik

Rider's Name

69.00
68.50
68.50
67.50
67.00
65.50
65.50
60.00
0.00

Score

Janet Garrow
John Jobin

Leslie Ryall
Susan Belle
Dominique Lange
Paul Simonson
Paul Simonson
Elise M Smith

Jane Bartosik

61. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 8

Owner's Name

$20.95
$8.53
$8.53
$8.53

o N o a N N DN P

425
1795
423
22
490
404
469
322

Love Em N Leavem
Bh Whizard

Ima Lucky Starlight
Whoa By The Way
Haidasrodeatidalwave
Kick My Brass
Smartchicnhollywood

Sliding A Legend

David M Denton
John Jobin
Jessica M Albano
Leslie Ryall
Amber Edmonds
Carl Babendreier
Louis Zamboli

Elise M Smith

69.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
66.00
60.00

David M Denton
John Jobin
Jessica M Albano
Leslie Ryall
Amber Edmonds
Carl Babendreier
Louis Zamboli

Elise M Smith



Show #40528 (Jesse L Westfall): Independence Classic Green Reiner 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

Money Place Back#

80. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$72.54 1 307
$50.22 2 417
$50.22 2 215
$23.02 4 444
$23.02 4 456
$23.02 4 359
$23.02 4 402
$4.65 8 470
$4.65 8 410
$4.65 8 287
11 420

12 432

12 446

12 426

15 436

16 296

17 439

17 450

19 433

19 360

19 414

22 419

23 460

24 497

24 451

26 455

27 403

27 459

27 454

27 405

Broadway Blondie
Yellow Jac Ette

Dial Me Quincy

Smart Like Levi
Peppyscrees True Grit
Sugar Coated Chrome
A Genuine Remedy
Custom Whiz
Prescribe A King
Sparkin Starbuck
Peptos Downanddirty
Rowdy Little Peppy
Lena Dun Hollywood
Kachina Tag Olena
Whizs Little Margie
Tardy Sailor

Wimpys Little Echo
Sug An Twist

Fancy

Custom Fourtyfour Mag
Tucker Gunn For Chics
Docs Keoma Cody
Last Great Vacquero
Dun Call N Me

Whos Miflllena Dunit
Tamaraks Freckalena
Lenas Sugar Rose
Easyrima Whiz

Who Whiz Sweet Too
The Dudes A Gangster

Sheli Senecal

Sam Shepard
Robert Anderson
Connor Jenny

Shae Salo

Eric Frick

Jillian Bass

Jessica Hayes
Stephen A Super
Ashton Traverse
Jackie Reines

Cheryl Moran
Morgan Johnston
Richard (Rick) Jenny
Casey Sjoberg
David J Gringeri
John Asselin-Connolly
Jane F Bartosik
Sondra Downey
Paul Simonson
Geraldine (Geri) A Wasylak
Laura Brodeur
Pamela Larocque
Teri Sanborn

Kerri L Martin

Emma Hupp

Jodi Ohnemus
Patricia Hill

Rachel Martel

Izabela Hettel

70.50
70.00
70.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
64.50
64.50
63.50
63.00
60.00
60.00
58.50
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

William R Clark/Karen L Black
Sam Shepard

Robert Anderson
Connor Jenny

Shae Salo

Caitlin Harrison

Toby Tyler

Jessica Hayes
Stephen A Super
Traverse,Ashton
Jackie Reines

Meagan C Moran
Morgan Johnston
Tracey Proctor
Frances M Simmons
David J Gringeri

John Asselin-Connolly
Jane Bartosik

Guy G Downey

Paul Simonson
Geraldine (Geri) A Wasylak
Laura Brodeur
Pamela Larocque
Joanne M Hodges
Bruce Martin

Marissa L Wolk

Jodi Ohnemus

Patricia Hill

Rachel Martel

Izabela Hettel



Show #40528 (Jesse L Westfall): Independence Classic Green Reiner 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)



Show #40529 (Robert (Duke) Dygert): Northeast Independence Classic 2 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)
140. NRHA 0003: Green Horse 1 - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$49.30 1
$27.55 2
$27.55 2
$27.55 2
$6.53 5
$6.53 5
7

7

9

10

11

11

13

13

15

16

17

474
466
462
392
389
461
418
472
437
433
410
454
419
361
434
499
488

Chikita Code

Spooks Inspriations
Lil Dreamin Magnum
Wimpys Lil Footworks
Sweet Vintage

SH Cockadudealou
Thesituation

Jerrys Nip N Tuck

Hs Hollywood Malone
Fancy

Prescribe A King
Who Whiz Sweet Too
Docs Keoma Cody
CNF Lenas Dualin Pep
Code Red Codee
Hobbys Final Player

Rambonita

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Romain Ampe
Domenick A Bianchi
Jeremy A Gates
Scott R Loomis
Scott R Loomis
Patrick A Corrigan
Gregg Norton
Jacqueline Milka
Peter J Bonti
Sondra Downey
Stephen A Super
Rachel Martel
Laura Brodeur
Caitlin Harrison
Toby Tyler

Susan Belle

Joshua C Mombourquette

Rider's Name

71.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
62.00
0.00

Frances M Simmons
Domenick A Bianchi
Kathy L Biesecker
Les W Rifanburg
Zysik: Debralee A
Mathew Stains
Gregg Norton
Jacqueline Milka
Peter J Bonti

Guy G Downey
Stephen A Super
Timothy Garrow
Laura Brodeur
Caitlin Harrison
Toby Tyler

Susan Belle

Joshua C Mombourquette

141. NRHA 0004: Green Horse 2 - Shown: 7

Score Owner's Name

$15.00 1
$15.00 1
$15.00 1
4
5
6
7

466
411
462
461
498
448
417

Spooks Inspriations
Cromes Lil Whiz

Lil Dreamin Magnum
SH Cockadudealou
Two Darn Smart
Skeets Lil Hombre

Yellow Jac Ette

Domenick A Bianchi
Leah Digioia
Jeremy A Gates
Patrick A Corrigan
Ray Belle

Bruce J Martin

Lauren lannazzi

69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
66.00
59.00

Domenick A Bianchi
Diane W Digioia
Kathy L Biesecker
Mathew Stains
Susan Belle
Howard Felcher

Sam Shepard

190. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$305.70 1
$203.80 2
3

464
371
364

SLJ Smart And Ruf
MDS Guns N Velvet
Bingos Malibu Gal

Romain Ampe
Samantha Silver

Daniel R Sanborn

74.00
72.00
0.00

Frances M Simmons
Joanne M Hodges

Joanne M Hodges

191. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$346.08 1
$230.72 2
3

371
362
407

MDS Guns N Velvet
Cee Another Wimpy
Eighty Six And Jazz

192. NRHA 1301:

Money Place Back# Horse's Name

Samantha Silver
Karen L Black

Lisa Boon

72.00
71.00
69.50

Joanne M Hodges
Darlene M Deptula Hicks
Kimberly E Friedgen

Limited Open - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $200.00)

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$115.22
$89.62
$25.61
$25.61

D 01 W W NP

443
467
352
453
449
404

Smokin White Gun
Soula Belle
Hollywoods Fifty
Twisted Enterprise
Strait Up Dunnit
Kick My Brass

Amber J Woodruff
Allan Jeff Koenig
Timothy Garrow
Martin W Berard
Bruce J Martin

Carl Babendreier

71.50
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.00

Amber J Woodruff

Allan Jeff Koenig

Janet Garrow

Tom McDowell

Marissa Baderschneider

Carl Babendreier



Show #40529 (Robert (Duke) Dygert): Northeast Independence Classic 2 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

7 452 Berry Badger Chex Martin W Berard 65.50 Martin W Berard/Faith Perry
8 442 More Skeet Please Jennifer Wilson 0.00 Jennifer Wilson
8 472 Jerrys Nip N Tuck Jacqueline Milka 0.00 Jacqueline Milka
193. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$60.00 1 443  Smokin White Gun Amber J Woodruff 71.50 Amber J Woodruff
$40.00 2 467 Soula Belle Allan Jeff Koenig 70.00 Allan Jeff Koenig
3 431 Chex Up Time Elissa Finks 68.00 Karen L Black
4 472 Jerrys Nip N Tuck Jacqueline Milka 0.00 Jacqueline Milka
4 428 Too Busy Chasin Chix Tabitha L Gordon 0.00 Phil Vallone
170. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$334.20 1 427 Smart Little Stepper Rachael Young 71.50 Rachael Young
$111.40 2 441 Busta Move Bubbagun Dennis Tito 70.00 Dennis Tito
$111.40 2 426 Kachina Tag Olena Tracey Proctor 70.00 Tracey Proctor
4 457 Dodge This Gun Robin Mazzocca 64.00 Robin Mazzocca
5 357 Smoken Magnum Christopher Hicks 0.00 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
171. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$121.47 1 441 Busta Move Bubbagun Dennis Tito 70.00 Dennis Tito
$121.47 1 426 Kachina Tag Olena Tracey Proctor 70.00 Tracey Proctor
$60.74 3 406 Whizinator Frances M Simmons 69.50 Frances M Simmons
4 421 MDS Sailor Carrie B Austin 69.00 Carrie B Austin
5 408 DP Trashman Frances M Simmons 67.00 Frances M Simmons
6 457 Dodge This Gun Robin Mazzocca 64.00 Robin Mazzocca
7 357 Smoken Magnum Christopher Hicks 0.00 Darlene M Deptula Hicks
172. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $200.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$93.30 1 424  Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach 71.00 Carneil L Brumbach
$69.98 2 426 Kachina Tag Olena Tracey Proctor 70.00 Tracey Proctor
$34.99 3 122 Gangster Dun It Brenna J Colleary 69.00 Brenna J Colleary
$34.99 3 421 MDS Sailor Carrie B Austin 69.00 Carrie B Austin
5 411 Cromes Lil Whiz Leah Digioia 68.50 Diane W Digioia
6 412 Lil Red Rider Katie E Barnes 68.00 Katie E Barnes
7 370 Cataskeeto Darlene M Deptula Hicks 66.00 Cooper Hicks
8 457 Dodge This Gun Robin Mazzocca 64.00 Robin Mazzocca
9 22 Whoa By The Way Leslie Ryall 0.00 Leslie Ryall
9 500 Master Moonstone Leslie Brooks 0.00 Leslie Brooks
173. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$147.34 1 424  Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach 71.00 Carneil L Brumbach
$114.60 2 441 Busta Move Bubbagun Dennis Tito 70.00 Dennis Tito
$65.49 3 406 Whizinator Frances M Simmons 69.50 Frances M Simmons
4 421 MDS Sailor Carrie B Austin 69.00 Carrie B Austin
5 408 DP Trashman Frances M Simmons 67.00 Frances M Simmons
6 370 Cataskeeto Darlene M Deptula Hicks 66.00 Cooper Hicks



Show #40529 (Robert (Duke) Dygert): Northeast Independence Classic 2 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

7 78
8 22
8 500

Money Place Back#

Jodieslastniftysmoke
Whoa By The Way

Master Moonstone

Melanie L Babendreier
Leslie Ryall

Leslie Brooks

47.50
0.00
0.00

Melanie L Babendreier
Leslie Ryall

Leslie Brooks

150. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $250.00)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$167.96 1 458
$111.97 2 477
3 366
4 453
5 368

Money Place Back#

Who Whiz Mcmurty
Smart Like Jooster
Shesa Walla Walla
Twisted Enterprise

Yankees Gotta Gun

151. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown:

Horse's Name

Jeremy A Gates
Romain Ampe
Scott R Loomis
Martin W Berard

Daniel R Sanborn

Rider's Name

72.50
72.00
70.00
66.50
0.00

Kathy L Biesecker
Frances M Simmons
Pamela Goldfield
Tom McDowell

Heath A Geedy

5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Score

Owner's Name

$334.20 1 458
$222.80 2 477
3 369
4 366
5 393

Money Place Back#

Who Whiz Mcmurty
Smart Like Jooster
Shesaloadedquintana
Shesa Walla Walla
Dolls Whistleindixie

152. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown:

Horse's Name

Jeremy A Gates
Romain Ampe
Daniel R Sanborn
Scott R Loomis

Lewis H (Spike) Holmes

Rider's Name

72.50
72.00
70.50
70.00
0.00

Kathy L Biesecker
Frances M Simmons
Kaelyn Jenny

Pamela Goldfield

Lewis H (Spike) Holmes

11 (Added Money: $250.00)

Score

Owner's Name

$140.47 1 424
$70.24 2 365
$70.24 2 429
$70.24 2 435

5 309

6 359

6 404

8 430

9 442

10 438

10 322

Money Place Back#

Greyhounds Doc Olena
Footwork Struck Gold
Im A Rastafari
Schubies Whiz

Gunna Needa Lil Pepto
Sugar Coated Chrome
Kick My Brass

Whiz Me Well

More Skeet Please
Peekos Cielo Dudes

Sliding A Legend

153. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Horse's Name

Carneil L Brumbach
Lindsey Healy
Kristie Bonti
Annemarie Berube
Danielle R Grasmeder
Caitlin Harrison
Carl Babendreier
Amorette Bianchi
Jennifer Wilson
Richard E Gray
Elise M Smith

Rider's Name

70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.50
67.00
64.50
0.00

0.00

Score

Carneil L Brumbach
Lindsey Healy
Kristie Bonti
Annemarie Berube
Danielle R Grasmeder
Caitlin Harrison
Carl Babendreier
Amorette Bianchi
Jennifer Wilson
Richard A Gray
Elise M Smith

Owner's Name

$272.02 1 424
$211.58 2 365
$40.30 3 390
$40.30 3 464
$40.30 3 500
6 441

7 122

Money Place Back#

Greyhounds Doc Olena
Footwork Struck Gold
Paps Starbuck

SLJ Smart And Ruf
Master Moonstone
Busta Move Bubbagun

Gangster Dun It

Carneil L Brumbach
Lindsey Healy
Breann Dumpert
Frances M Simmons
Leslie Brooks
Dennis Tito

Brenna J Colleary

70.50
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
68.50
0.00

Carneil L Brumbach
Lindsey Healy
Breann Dumpert
Frances M Simmons
Leslie Brooks
Dennis Tito

Brenna J Colleary

120. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1 444
1 497
3 80
4 475

Smart Like Levi
Dun Call N Me
Dolls Gator Eighty
MS Smoken Sprat

Connor Jenny
Lauren Sanborn
Cooper Hicks

Erica Peterson

70.00
70.00
65.00
0.00

Connor Jenny
Joanne M Hodges
Darlene M Deptula Hicks

Erica Peterson

121. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 9



Show #40529 (Robert (Duke) Dygert): Northeast Independence Classic 2 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 409 Stepinic Danielle R Grasmeder 70.50 Danielle Grasmeder
2 495  Wind Him Up Jordyn Clark 70.00 Karen L Black
3 365 Footwork Struck Gold Lindsey Healy 69.50 Lindsey Healy
3 456 Peppyscrees True Grit Shae Salo 69.50 Shae Salo
5 490 Haidasrodeatidalwave Amber Edmonds 68.50 Amber Edmonds
6 287 Sparkin Starbuck Ashton Traverse 67.00 Traverse,Ashton
7 413 Chex My Backcinch Kate Besse 66.00 Kate Besse
8 296 Tardy Sailor David J Gringeri 64.00 David J Gringeri
9 446 Lena Dun Hollywood Morgan Johnston 0.00 Morgan Johnston
122. NRHA 3300: Rookie Youth - Shown: 5
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 444  Smart Like Levi Connor Jenny 70.00 Connor Jenny
2 287 Sparkin Starbuck Ashton Traverse 67.00 Traverse,Ashton
3 436 Whizs Little Margie Casey Sjoberg 65.00 Frances M Simmons
4 475 MS Smoken Sprat Erica Peterson 0.00 Erica Peterson
4 446 Lena Dun Hollywood Morgan Johnston 0.00 Morgan Johnston
160. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 16
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$41.67 1 423 Ima Lucky Starlight Jessica M Albano 70.00 Jessica M Albano
$33.09 2 417 Yellow Jac Ette Sam Shepard 69.00 Sam Shepard
$24.51 3 402 A Genuine Remedy Jillian Bass 68.50 Toby Tyler
$11.64 4 215 Dial Me Quincy Robert Anderson 68.00 Robert Anderson
$11.64 4 498 Two Darn Smart Ray Belle 68.00 Susan Belle
6 468 FS My Whizin Sidekick Mario Bourret 67.50 Dominique Lange
7 413 Chex My Backcinch Kate Besse 67.00 Kate Besse
7 416 GoAllIn Kate Besse 67.00 Kate Besse
9 450 Sug An Twist Jane F Bartosik 65.00 Jane Bartosik
10 403 Lenas Sugar Rose Jodi Ohnemus 64.50 Jodi Ohnemus
11 440 Hollywood Top Ten Perry Diciccio 64.00 Perry Diciccio
12 425 Love Em N Leavem David M Denton 0.00 David M Denton
12 352 Hollywoods Fifty Janet K Garrow 0.00 Janet Garrow
12 469 Smartchicnhollywood Louis Zamboli 0.00 Louis Zamboli
12 88 Another Custom Susan L Ayers 0.00 Susan L Ayers
12 78 Jodieslastniftysmoke Melanie L Babendreier 0.00 Melanie L Babendreier
162. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 6
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$12.40 1 1795 Bh Whizard John Jobin 69.00 John Jobin
$9.64 2 322 Sliding A Legend Elise M Smith 68.50 Elise M Smith
$5.51 3 498 Two Darn Smart Ray Belle 68.00 Susan Belle
4 22 Whoa By The Way Leslie Ryall 67.50 Leslie Ryall
5 450 Sug An Twist Jane F Bartosik 65.00 Jane Bartosik
6 352 Hollywoods Fifty Janet K Garrow 0.00 Janet Garrow
161. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 7
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$16.67 1 423 Ima Lucky Starlight Jessica M Albano 70.00 Jessica M Albano



Show #40529 (Robert (Duke) Dygert): Northeast Independence Classic 2 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

$12.97
$7.41

o o g b~ WN

1795
322
22
404
425
469

Bh Whizard

Sliding A Legend
Whoa By The Way
Kick My Brass
Love Em N Leavem

Smartchicnhollywood

John Jobin

Elise M Smith
Leslie Ryall

Carl Babendreier
David M Denton

Louis Zamboli

69.00
68.50
67.50
57.00
0.00
0.00

John Jobin

Elise M Smith
Leslie Ryall

Carl Babendreier
David M Denton

Louis Zamboli



Show #40530 (Robert (Duke) Dygert): Independence Classic 2 Green Reiner 2 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)

Money Place Back#

180. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 20

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$54.08 1 444
$37.18 2 446
$21.41 3 445
$21.41 3 417
$2141 3 456
$1352 6 420
7 432
7 454
7 405
10 402
11 403
12 436
13 287
14 470
15 419
16 460
16 455
18 410
19 296
19 307

Smart Like Levi

Lena Dun Hollywood
Nips N Nickers

Yellow Jac Ette
Peppyscrees True Grit
Peptos Downanddirty
Rowdy Little Peppy
Who Whiz Sweet Too
The Dudes A Gangster
A Genuine Remedy
Lenas Sugar Rose
Whizs Little Margie
Sparkin Starbuck
Custom Whiz

Docs Keoma Cody
Last Great Vacquero
Tamaraks Freckalena
Prescribe A King
Tardy Sailor

Broadway Blondie

Connor Jenny
Morgan Johnston
Monika Ernenwein
Sam Shepard
Shae Salo

Jackie Reines
Cheryl Moran
Rachel Martel
Izabela Hettel
Jillian Bass

Jodi Ohnemus
Casey Sjoberg
Ashton Traverse
Jessica Hayes
Laura Brodeur
Pamela Larocque
Emma Hupp
Stephen A Super
David J Gringeri

Sheli Senecal

71.00 Connor Jenny
70.00 Morgan Johnston
69.50 Monika Ernenwein
69.50 Sam Shepard

69.50 Shae Salo

68.50 Amber Buter

68.00 Meagan C Moran
68.00 Timothy Garrow
68.00 Izabela Hettel

67.50 Toby Tyler

67.00 Jodi Ohnemus
66.50 Frances M Simmons
66.00 Traverse,Ashton
65.50 Jessica Hayes
63.50 Laura Brodeur
63.00 Pamela Larocque
63.00 Marissa L Wolk
62.00 Stephen A Super
0.00 David J Gringeri
0.00 William R Clark/Karen L Black



Show #40527 (Jesse L Westfall): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)
100. NRHA 0010: Maturity -Open - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $300.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$173.75 1 406 Whizinator Romain Ampe 72.00 Frances M Simmons
$173.75 1 423 Ima Lucky Starlight Lisa Boon 72.00 Jessica M Albano

3 452 Berry Badger Chex Martin W Berard 71.00 Martin W Berard/Faith Perry
4 409 Stepinic Danielle R Grasmeder 69.00 Danielle Grasmeder
5 451 Whos Miflllena Dunit Bruce J Martin 66.00 Bruce Martin

101. NRHA 0011: Maturity - NP - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$357.00 1 365 Footwork Struck Gold Lindsey Healy 72.00 Lindsey Healy
$238.00 2 495 Wind Him Up Jordyn Clark 71.00 Karen L Black

3 357 Smoken Magnum Christopher Hicks 70.50 Darlene M Deptula Hicks

4 424  Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach 70.00 Carneil L Brumbach

5 409 Stepinic Danielle R Grasmeder 69.00 Danielle Grasmeder
102. NRHA 0012: Maturity - Rookie - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

$109.24 1 365 Footwork Struck Gold Lindsey Healy 72.00 Lindsey Healy
$84.96 2 424 Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach 70.00 Carneil L Brumbach
$48.55 3 409 Stepinic Danielle R Grasmeder 69.00 Danielle Grasmeder
4 1795 Bh Whizard John Jobin 68.50 John Jobin
5 307 Broadway Blondie Sheli Senecal 66.50 William R Clark/Karen L Black
6 475 MS Smoken Sprat Erica Peterson 66.00 Erica Peterson
7 88 Another Custom Susan L Ayers 65.50 Susan L Ayers

103. NRHA 0013: Maturity - Gr Reiner - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $200.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$113.51 1 456 Peppyscrees True Grit Shae Salo 69.50 Shae Salo

$88.29 2 445 Nips N Nickers Monika Ernenwein 69.00 Monika Ernenwein

$50.45 3 359 Sugar Coated Chrome Eric Frick 67.00 Caitlin Harrison
4 417 Yellow Jac Ette Sam Shepard 66.50 Sam Shepard
4 307 Broadway Blondie Sheli Senecal 66.50 William R Clark/Karen L Black
6 475 MS Smoken Sprat Erica Peterson 66.00 Erica Peterson
7 296 Tardy Sailor David J Gringeri 63.50 David J Gringeri
8 454 Who Whiz Sweet Too Rachel Martel 61.50 Timothy Garrow



Show #40527 (Jesse L Westfall): Northeast Independence Classic 1 (07/04/2014-07/06/2014)
110. NRHA 9100: Freestyle Open - Shown: 2

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 454 Who Whiz Sweet Too Rachel Martel 71.00 Timothy Garrow
2 419 Docs Keoma Cody Laura Brodeur 61.00 Laura Brodeur
111. NRHA 9200: Freestyle Non Pro - Shown: 1
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 370 Cataskeeto Cooper Hicks 69.00 Cooper Hicks





